
REGULAR FACULTY DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

Sr. 

No 

Faculty Name Designation Regular 

 

Mobile 

Number 

E-mail Id 

1 Dr. Brahmjit Singh Professor Regular 9416473644 brahmjit@nitkkr.ac.in 

2 Dr. R.K. Sharma Professor Regular 9896688346 rksharma@nitkkr.ac.in 

3 Dr. O.P. Sahu Professor Regular 8901288989 opsahunit@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Umesh 

Ghanekar 

Professor Regular 9034833959 ugnitk@nitkkr.ac.in  

5 Dr. Rajoo Pandey Professor Regular 9416840435 rajoo_pandey@nitkkr.ac.in 

6 Dr. Vikas Mittal Associate 

Professor 

Regular 9354411031 vikas_mittal@nitkkr.ac.in 

7 Dr. Niraj Pratap 

Singh 

Associate 

Professor 

Regular 9416412522 npsingh@nitkkr.ac.in  

8 Dr. Vrinda Gupta Associate 

Professor 

Regular 
9466435828 vrindag16@nitkkr.ac.in  

9 Mr. Karan Sharma Associate 

Professor 

Regular 
9812184678 ksharma_nitk@yahoo.co.in 

10 Dr. Arvind Kumar  Associate 

Professor 

Regular 
9466368417 

arvind_sharma@nitkkr.ac.in 

11 Dr. Sandeep 

Santosh 

Asst Prof. Grade-I Regular 
9992588932 profsandeepkkr@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Rajender 

Kumar 

Asst Prof. Grade-I Regular 8950603123 rkumar@nitkkr.ac.in  

13 Dr. Poonam Jindal Asst Prof. Grade-I Regular 9466620527 poonamjindal81@nitkkr.ac.in 

14 Dr. Gaurav Verma Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 9034157401 

7404433060 
gaurav@nitkkr.ac.in  

15 Dr. Pankaj Verma Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 8295577722 pankaj@nitkkr.ac.in 

16 Dr. Gaurav Saini Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 8950461132  gauravsaini@nitkkr.ac.in  

17 Dr. Trailokya Nath 

Sasamal,  

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 
8950333079 tnsasamal.ece@nitkkr.ac.in 

18 Dr. Chhagan 

Charan 

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 8607283446 chhagan.charan@nitkkr.ac.in 

19 Dr. Sudakar Singh 

Chauhan 

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 
9896004182 sudakar@nitkkr.ac.in 

20 Dr. Ashutosh Nandi Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 7206227623 ashutoshfec@nitkkr.ac.in 

21 Dr. Shweta Meena Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 7206393419 mail2shwetameena@nitkkr.ac.in 

22 Dr. Dheeraj Kumar 

Sharma 

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 7206435934 

9897715970 

sharma986dheeraj@nitkkr.ac.in 

23 Dr. Karamdeep 

Singh  

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 9915037810 karamdeep.ece@nitkkr.ac.in 

24 Dr. Banavathu 

Bhaskara Rao 

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 9440188027 b.bhaskararao.ece@gmail.com 

25. Dr. Hemant Sharma  Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 9462740103 

6375824874 

hemantnitt@gmail.com 

26. Dr. Ghanapriya 

Singh   

Asst Prof.Grade-I Regular 9068289740 ghanapriyamksingh@gmail.com 
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